Edgar Filing: TUTOR RONALD N - Form 5

TUTOR RONALD N
Form 5
February 01, 2019
FORM 5 OMB APPROVAL
MB
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION (l\?umber' 3235-0362
Check this box if Washington, D.C. 20549 o January 31,
no longer subject Expires: 2005
to Section 16. .
- ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL Estimated average
5 obligations OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES burden hours per
may continue. response... 1.0
See Instruction . . .
1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
Eormj ?Oldings Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
Fomor 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
Transactions
Reported
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person© 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
TUTOR RONALD N Symbol Issuer
TUTOR PERINI CORP [TPC]
(Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended
(Month/Day/Year) __X__ Director _ X 10% Owner
12/31/2018 _ X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
T T R PERINI below) below)
C o N Chairman & CEO
CORPORATION,A 15901 OLDEN
STREET
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting
Filed(Month/Day/Year)
(check applicable line)
SYLMAR,A CAA 91342
_X_ Form Filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form Filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(&) i) ) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction Acquired (A) or Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code Disposed of (D) Beneficially (D) or Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Owned at end  Indirect (I) Ownership
A of Issuer's (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
(A) Fiscal Year
or
Instr. 4
Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of Persons who respond to the collection of information SEC 2270
securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. contained in this form are not required to respond unless (9-02)
the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title anc
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction Derivative Securities  Expiration Date Underlying



Security
(Instr. 3)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

or Exercise
Price of
Derivative
Security

$20.33

$20.33

$20.33

$20.33

$20.33

$20.33

$20.33

$20.33

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

Edgar Filing: TUTOR RONALD N - Form 5

any
(Month/Day/Year)

>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>

>>>

>>

>>>

Code
(Instr. 8)

Acquired (A) or

Disposed of (D)

(Instr. 3, 4, and 5)

(A)

A

150,000
)

A

150,000
)

A

150,000
M

A

150,000
)

D)

150,000

)

A

150,000

)

A

150,000

)

A

150,000

)

A

(Month/Day/Year)

Date
Exercisable

05/28/2010

05/28/2010

05/28/2011

05/28/2011

05/28/2012

05/28/2012

05/28/2013

05/28/2013

Expiration
Date

05/28/2019

05/28/2019

05/28/2019

05/28/2019

05/28/2019

05/28/2019

05/28/2019

05/28/2019

(Instr. 3 an

Title

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock



Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

$20.33

$20.33

$11.05

$11.05

$11.05

$11.05

$222

$222

$28.17

$28.17

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

Edgar Filing: TUTOR RONALD N - Form 5

>>>

>>

>>

>>>

>>

T>>

>>

>>

>>>

>>

A 15%)00
15(2;1?00 A
A 15(2_1?00
15%)00 A
A 15(()_1?00
15(();1?00 A
A 75 (,LO)OO
75 (,_?)OO A
A 142(5102
A

03/15/2014

03/15/2014

03/15/2015

03/15/2015

03/15/2017

03/15/2017

03/15/2015

03/15/2015

03/15/2017

03/15/2017

05/28/2019

05/28/2019

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

03/30/2024

03/30/2024

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock



Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

Employee
Stock
Option
(Right to
Buy)

$24.05

$24.05

$24.05

$24.05

$25.7

$25.7

$25.7

$25.7

$25.7

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

12/14/2018

Edgar Filing: TUTOR RONALD N - Form 5

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

142,402
)

A

126,006
)

A

150,000
)

>

75,000
o

>

75,000
)

>

A 126,006

150,000

A /LI 12/31/2019

>

12/31/2019

A I 12/31/2020

>>>

12/31/2020

03/15/2018 12/22/2024

03/15/2018 12/22/2024

>>>

0)

>

6)

01/05/2028

01/05/2028

01/05/2028

01/05/2028

01/05/2028

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock

Commor
Stock



Edgar Filing: TUTOR RONALD N - Form 5

Employee 75,000 Commor
Stock @ Stock
Option

(Right to

Buy)

Employee

Sl 75,000 Commor
Option $25.7 12/14/2018 A G ’ A 12/31/2021 01/05/2028 |
. () Stock

(Right to

Buy)

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

TUTOR RONALD N

C/0 TUTOR PERINI CORPORATION . A " . A
15901 OLDEN STREET A X A X A Chairman & CEO A

SYLMAR,A CAA 91342

Signatures

/s/ John D. Barrett,

Attorney-in-Fact 02/01/2019
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On December 14, 2018, the reporting person transferred stock options to the Tutor Marital Property Trust, of which the reporting person
and his wife are beneficiaries.

(1)

2) On December 22, 2014, the reporting person was granted 150,000 stock options vesting on March 15, 2019, based on the achievement of
a performance target for the fiscal year 2018. The stock options were previously voluntarily reported on Form 4.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 5



