TUTOR R Form 5	ONALD N							
February 0	1, 2019							
FOR	M 5						PPROVAL	
-	UNITED			ND EXCHANGE	COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0362	
	his box if er subject	N	ashington,	D.C. 20549		Expires:	January 31, 2005	
to Sectio Form 4 5 obliga may cor <i>See</i> Inst	or Form ANN ttions ntinue.	NUAL STATEN OWN	Estimated burden hou response	average urs per				
1(b). Form 3 Reporte Form 4 Transac Reporte	Holdings Section 170	(a) of the Public	Utility Hold	Securities Exchang ing Company Act o Company Act of 19	of 1935 or Section	n		
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> TUTOR RONALD N			ol	icker or Trading CORP [TPC]	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
(Last)		(Mont	ement for Issue h/Day/Year) /2018	r's Fiscal Year Ended	_X_ Director _X_ 10% Owner _X_ Officer (give title Other (specify			
	OR PERINI ATION, 15901 (OLDEN			below) Cha	below) irman & CEO	1	
	(Street)		mendment, Dat Month/Day/Year)	e Original	6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting (check applicable line)			
SYLMAR	, CA 91342				_X_ Form Filed by Form Filed by M Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non-De	erivative Securities Ac	quired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficia	ally Owned	
Security (Instr. 3)(Month/Day/Year)Execution Date, if anyTransaction CodeAcquired (A) or Disposed of (D)Securities BeneficiallyI(Instr. 3)(Month/Day/Year)(Instr. 8)(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)Owned at endI						6. Ownership Form: Direct D) or ndirect (I) Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
	eport on a separate line neficially owned direct		contained	who respond to the o I in this form are not displays a currently	required to resp	ond unless	SEC 2270 (9-02)	
	Tab			ired, Disposed of, or B options, convertible se				
1. Title of	2. 3. Tra	ansaction Date 3A.	Deemed	4. 5. Num	ber of 6.	Date Exercisa	able and 7	

Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction Derivative Securities

Derivative

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	Acquired (A Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4, a	f (D)	(Month/Day/Year)		(Instr. 3 an
	Security				(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 20.33	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	150,000 <u>(1)</u>	05/28/2010	05/28/2019	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 20.33	12/14/2018	Â	G	150,000 (1)	Â	05/28/2010	05/28/2019	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 20.33	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	150,000 (1)	05/28/2011	05/28/2019	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 20.33	12/14/2018	Â	G	150,000 (1)	Â	05/28/2011	05/28/2019	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 20.33	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	150,000 (1)	05/28/2012	05/28/2019	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 20.33	12/14/2018	Â	G	150,000 (1)	Â	05/28/2012	05/28/2019	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 20.33	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	150,000 (1)	05/28/2013	05/28/2019	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 20.33	12/14/2018	Â	G	150,000 (1)	Â	05/28/2013	05/28/2019	Commor Stock

2

Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 20.33	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	150,000 (1)	03/15/2014	05/28/2019	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 20.33	12/14/2018	Â	G	150,000 (1)	Â	03/15/2014	05/28/2019	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 11.05	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	150,000 (1)	03/15/2015	06/01/2022	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 11.05	12/14/2018	Â	G	150,000 (1)	Â	03/15/2015	06/01/2022	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 11.05	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	150,000 (1)	03/15/2017	06/01/2022	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 11.05	12/14/2018	Â	G	150,000 (1)	Â	03/15/2017	06/01/2022	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 22.2	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	75,000 (1)	03/15/2015	11/13/2023	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 22.2	12/14/2018	Â	G	75,000 (1)	Â	03/15/2015	11/13/2023	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 28.17	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	142,402 (1)	03/15/2017	03/30/2024	Commor Stock
	\$ 28.17	12/14/2018	Â	G		Â	03/15/2017	03/30/2024	

Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)					142,402 (1)				Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 24.05	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	126,006 (1)	03/15/2018	12/22/2024	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 24.05	12/14/2018	Â	G	126,006 (1)	Â	03/15/2018	12/22/2024	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 24.05	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	150,000 (1)	(2)	(2)	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 24.05	12/14/2018	Â	G	150,000 (1)	Â	(2)	(2)	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 25.7	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	75,000 (1)	12/31/2019	01/05/2028	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 25.7	12/14/2018	Â	G	75,000 (1)	Â	12/31/2019	01/05/2028	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 25.7	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â	75,000 (1)	12/31/2020	01/05/2028	Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 25.7	12/14/2018	Â	G	75,000 (1)	Â	12/31/2020	01/05/2028	Commor Stock
	\$ 25.7	12/14/2018	Â	G	Â		12/31/2021	01/05/2028	

Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)						75,000 (1)			Commor Stock
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 25.7	12/14/2018	Â	G	75,000 (1)	Â	12/31/2021	01/05/2028	Commor Stock

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
TUTOR RONALD N C/0 TUTOR PERINI CORPORATION 15901 OLDEN STREET SYLMAR, CA 91342	ÂX	X	Chairman & CEO	Â			
Signatures							
/s/ John D. Barrett, Attorney-in-Fact	02/01/201	19					
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date						

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) On December 14, 2018, the reporting person transferred stock options to the Tutor Marital Property Trust, of which the reporting person and his wife are beneficiaries.
- (2) On December 22, 2014, the reporting person was granted 150,000 stock options vesting on March 15, 2019, based on the achievement of a performance target for the fiscal year 2018. The stock options were previously voluntarily reported on Form 4.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.